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KEYDTES '

Date Days /] ;
“Wed 1-Apr SCHOOL SESSION COMMENCES ]
sun 6-Apr ' RAMANAVAMIHOLIDAY o R _‘_”‘I
Thu | 10-Apr MAHAVIRJAYANTIHOLIEAAYA B |
S 13-Apr | SUNDAY , T P SR
Mon 14-Apr AMBEDKAR JAYANTI HOLIDAY ;
FFA | 18-Apr | GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY ]
sun 20-Apr 'SuNDAY
sun | 27-Apr ) | SUNDAY e |
Sun | 4-May - ~ SUNDAY - |
sun | 11-May ) ~ | SUNDAY
Thu | 15-May T FA1 o B
Fri - 16-May " | FA1 |
sat T17May FA1 o
 Sun | 18-May | SUNDAY ' :
Mon ' 19-May | SUMMERBREAK(FORTEACHERS AND STUDENTS) w
[iTue Ljge | 20-May | SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS) v 3l
~Wed | 21-May | SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS) -
. Sun | 25-May ‘ SUNDAY S 7
~ Wed | 28-May | SUMMERBREAK(FORTEACHERS AND STUDENTS)
Thu ' 29-May | SUMMER BREAK ( FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)
P | 30-May ' SUMMER BREAK (FORTEACHERS AND STUDENTS)
sat | 31-May ' SUMMERBREAK(FORTEACHERSANbgi'IJDENTS)
Sun | 1-Jun | SUNDAY a
| Mon 2Jun "_ ’ i}SUMMI?BE!?A_I‘(V(FORTEACHERSANDSTUDENTS) 1
Tue | 3-Jun ' SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS) ;
| Wed 4-un | SUMMERBREAK(FORTEACHERSANDSTUDENTS) |
' Thu | 5un ' SUMMER BREAK (FORTEACHERSAND STUDENTS) |
iFi g i6un - SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS) ’
- Sat | 7-un SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)
(Sun ?’};’-)ﬁn X | SUNDAY U B T
| | 9-Jun | SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS) 3
Mon :
10-Jun | SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS) ol T :
Tue } | |
P 11-Jun ' SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS) |
. Wed
' " 12-Jun | SUMMER BREAK (FORTEACHERS AND STUDENTS) -
; Thu | [
[ [ [ SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)
| Fri
| 14-un SUMMERBREAK(FORTEAEHERSANDSTUDENTS)
Sun . 15-Jun SUNDAY
j' o 16-Jun | SUMMER BREAK (FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS)
jion PRINCIRA
1 17-Jun ' SUMMER BREAK(FORTEACHERSAND_%I’MR?NT§“TRI\ ONAL SCHOOL
| Tue N Sl il NAN AR JODUPUR (RAL)
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' Date ' Days | | KEY DATES

‘ ‘ i18-Jun SUMMERBREAK(FORTEACHERSANDSTUDENTS) N “*“{
© Wed ; ‘ i
R, ' 19-Jun | SUMMER BREAK (FORTEACHERSAND STUDENTS) a
' Thu : | ‘
? 20-Jun i SCHOOL REOPENS FOR STUDENTS -
Fri ; ‘
_?drim—““'"‘%"éz-Ju'ri R TSUNDAY IR Ty Al
Sun 29-Jun ' SUNDAY '
S et MUHARRAM/ASHURA(TENTATIVE DATE) =
Sun 13-Jul | SUNDAY -‘
' Sun 20-ut ‘?SUNDAY : ,
Sun 27 SUNDAY |
"Sun 3-Aug EE | SUNDAY ' : 2%
Mon T kA2 |
Tue | FA2
Wed " FA2
Thu : FA2 N ;
Fri E FA2
 sat RAKSHA BANDHAN HOLIDAY ,
Sun SUNDAY t
| Fri = INDEPENDENCE DAY (CELEBRATION)
“sat 16-Aug JANMASHTAMI HOLIDAY
Em 17-Aug SUNDAY |
Sat 23-Aug PTM |
"Sun 24-A)g | SUNDAY {
Ssun | 31-Aug | SUNDAY e E
Fiou. 4-Sep | HALFYEARLY EXAMS e
hF— |58 | MILADUN-NABV/ID-E- MILAD(TENTATIVEDATE)HOI:I_D;\? ‘ A
o rn h
;ﬁs_fm 7-Sep il _i SUNDAY o t
- &
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KEY DATES

Mon | 8-Sep HALF YEARLY EXAMS S
Tue | 9-sep HALFYEARLY EXAMS 2} Ter
Wed | 10-Sep " HALFYEARLY EXAMS 7 S
Thu © 11-Sep ' HALFYEARLYEXAMS
Fri | 12-Sep ' HALFYEARLY EXAMS o
Sat - 13-Sep ' HALFYEARLY EXAMS T g - s
Sun i 14-Sep | SUNDAY ' ) ]
Mon  15:Sep | HALFYEARLYEXAMS j
Tue ] § 16-Sep | HALFYEARLYEXAMS ]
Sun | 21-Sep | SUNDAY :
sat | 27-sep Ppm o ]
sun [ 28Sep | SUNDAY i
Wed - 1-0ct ~ | MAHANAVMI HOLIDAY i
Thu 12:0ct " MAHATMAGANDHIJAYANTI /DUSSEHRA HOLIDAY
“sun | 50ct ) " SUNDAY
Sun T12-0ct T | SUNDAY
Sun 19-Oct | SUNDAY
' Mon 1 20-0ct | DEEPAWALIHOLIDAY | s
Tue 21-Oct . ' DEEPAWALI HOLIDAY ]
 Wed 22-Oct | GOVARDHAN POOJA HOLIDAY
Thu 23-Oct ~ " BHAIDOOJHOLIDAY ]
" Sun 26-Oct SUNDAY
Sun 2Nov | SUNDAY
‘Wed | 5-Nov GURU NANAK JAYANTI HOLIDAY E
“sun 9-Nov T | SUNDAY ;
Sat 15-Nov PRE-BOARD 1
Sun 16-Nov SUNDAY
"Mon [ 17-Nov | PRE-BOARD1
Wed 19-Nov - | PRE-BOARD1
| Fri | 21-Nov | PRE-BOARD1,PT3 T T
" sat | 22-Nov T ra3 o r’
(Sun - 23Nev | SUNDAY e
Mon 1»2fttNov i | FA3 o
' Tue | 25-Nov ' PRE-BOARD 1, PT3
‘Wed ‘ 26-Nov ' FA3 s ) -
Thu | 27-Nov - PRE-BOARD 1, PT3 T
" Fri | 28-Nov ' FA3 - ] B
FSat PAEsET <l29-Nov | PRE-BOARD 1 T EETE T
Sun 1 30-Nov | SUNDAY
'sat | 6-Dec | PTM
Ssun 7-Dec ' SUNDAY i
sat 13-Dec " PRE-BOARD 2
o oo, > o

T e
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i

" Date " Days A " KEY DATES

{
sun | 14Dec sunpay ““‘g
" Mon ' 15-Dec | PRE-BOARD?2 e =
T 2 .
Fri ' 19-Dec PRE-BOARD 2 _ ;
sun '}71'-'6@56" | SunpaY - T
Mon | 22-Dec PRE-BOARD 2 : - ,
"Wed 24-Dec ~ PRE-BOARD2 %—
 Thu . |25Dec | CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY : Fil
Fri 26-Dec | WINTER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS) 1
' Sun 28-Dec S ? SUNDAY ' a ;
Thu 1-Jan | WINTER BREAK (FOR STUDENTS AND TEACHERS) ;
Fri 2-Jan ' |WEOPENAHERW|NTER BREAK |
| Sun 4-Jan SUNDAY ;
‘Tue  edan | GURUGOVIND SINGH JAYANTI HOLIDAY {
sun [ 11dan T SUNDAY
f Sun 18-Jan ~ | SUNDAY f
Fri 23-fan ; SARASWATI PUJA (BASANT PANCHMI) |
| Sun 25-Jan SUNDAY
‘Mon [ 26dan | REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION
‘g S S—— {:Feb - ‘l S — -
| Sun ; | GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI
, - 1 7-Feb ] ! FAREWELL/GOODLUCK CEREMONY (XII)/PTM il

Sat ,
| sun | 8-Feb ] SUNDAY R T T g o
' Sun 15-Feb | SUNDAY
"[MBH" [ 16-Feb MAHASHIVRATRIHOLIDAY ; e
] Sun 22-Feb | SUNDAY - o T————
| Sun | 1-Mar SUNDAY !

1

Tue 3-Mar HOLIKA DAHAN HOLIDAY |

AARDI SCHOOL.
BANAR; ODHPUR (RAJ)  --
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DotegQBl"][ZoJ

Days KEY DATES ,
" Wed 4-Mar ' HOLIHOLIDAY B |
Sun 8-Mar | SUNDAY s R e T o |
Tue | 10-Mar ' ANNUALEXAMINATION S |
Wed " 11-Mar ~ | ANNUALEXAMINATION E
Thu | 12-Mar ~ ANNUALEXAMINATION o o
CFi ~ 13-Mar ' JAMAT-UL-VIDA HOLIDAY g
Sat 14-Mar ~ ANNUALEXAMINATION B ]
‘sun | 15-Mar " suNpAY T e v
Mon 16-Mar | ANNUALEXAMINATION T
Tue 17-Mar - ANNUALEXAMINATION i
“Wed 18-Mar " ANNUAL EXAMINATION |
Thu 19-Mar - | ANNUALEXAMINATION ;
Fi 20-Mar ~ RAMZAAN EID/EID-UL-FITR HOLIDAY ‘
Sat - 21-Mar ' ANNUALEXAMINATION
Sun 22-Mar ' SUNDAY E
Mon 23-Mar | ANNUALEXAMINATION
Sat 28-Mar | PTM-ANNUALEXAMINATION i
Sun 29-Mar | SUNDAY J

20Tt AN e T Pawen o JFVL TN
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AARDI &%‘ATIONAL SCHOO!
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